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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)

Jack Dushenski
Bruce Waddell
Corey Circelli
lliya Kovler

David Birinberg
Alistair Lam
Matthew Markell
Max Denk

Hugo Li

© 00 N O OB~ W N P

P
= o

Paxton Knott

Justin Brandon Ng-Siva

Club

YRSA WC

Toronto CS & CC

Toronto CS & CC
Richmond Training Centre
Nepean SC, Inc.

Hamilton SC

Prescott FSC

YRSAWC

YRSA WC

Richmond Training Centre
London SC

b

SKATECANADA

Reaghan Fawcett

Date:

5-Nov-2017

2018 Skate Canada - Skate Ontario Sectionals

Section
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2:47:20PM

Sixteen Mile Sports Complex

02 Nov 17 to 05 Nov 17

Junior Men

Category Result Summary

Sp EP
61.26 (1) 118.17
60.37 (2 115.63
5700 (3 106.07
5434 (4) 106.17
53.03 (6) 105.09
5390 (5) 103.58
51.73 (7) 88.58
4468 (9) 90.79
4780 (8) 73.77
4265 (10) 77.59
4024 (1) 69.83
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179.43
176.00
163.07
160.51
158.12
157.48
140.31
135.47
121.57
120.24
110.07

Lorna Schroder
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